
Classement Hommes

1 - Meilleure série

Clt Nom Prénom Equipe Sx lic Série Série+hp*3 Moyenne Meilleure L

1 LEPRINCE David BC Plaisir H 0 618 627 206,00 231

2 ROUCHON Xavier BC Plaisir H 0 605 629 201,67 220

3 MANTRAND Philippe ESAM H 0 544 607 181,33 204

4 ESNAULT Eric BC Plaisir H 0 538 610 179,33 192

5 CROVATTO Philippe BC Plaisir H 0 519 603 173,00 188

6 ARSTAND Jacques BC Houdan H 0 501 600 167,00 172

7 MARINA Daniel BC Plaisir H 0 486 597 162,00 178

8 LAGUILLAUME Bernard BC Rambouillet H 0 484 577 161,33 178

9 DELORT Philippe BC Plaisir H 0 467 560 155,67 183

10 ARNOUX Guy BC Rambouillet H 0 462 582 154,00 173

15 SOLARI Joseph BC Plaisir H 0 446 581 148,67 155

12 BOUZOU Francis BC Plaisir H 0 423 573 141,00 162

13 JOUEN Frédéric BC Plaisir H 0 421 574 140,33 163

14 BONNET Jean-Claude BC Plaisir H 0 405 573 135,00 147

15 MORGADO J-Claude Ext H 0 387 570 129,00 138

16 LE FILOUS Claude BC Plaisir H 0 385 562 128,33 136

17 HERVAULT Daniel BC Plaisir H 0 362 557 120,67 135

18 LEFFRAY Yanis Ext H 0 345 555 115,00 125

19 GOUTTORBE Alexandre Ext H 0 295 505 98,33 119

2 - Meilleure série avec handicap

Clt Nom Prénom Equipe Sx lic Série Série+hp*3 Moyenne Meilleure L

1 ROUCHON Xavier BC Plaisir H 0 605 629 201,67 220

2 LEPRINCE David BC Plaisir H 0 618 627 206,00 231

3 ESNAULT Eric BC Plaisir H 0 538 610 179,33 192

4 MANTRAND Philippe ESAM H 0 544 607 181,33 204

5 CROVATTO Philippe BC Plaisir H 0 519 603 173,00 188

6 ARSTAND Jacques BC Houdan H 0 501 600 167,00 172

7 MARINA Daniel BC Plaisir H 0 486 597 162,00 178

8 ARNOUX Guy BC Rambouillet H 0 462 582 154,00 173

9 SOLARI Joseph BC Plaisir H 0 446 581 148,67 155

10 LAGUILLAUME Bernard BC Rambouillet H 0 484 577 161,33 178

11 JOUEN Frédéric BC Plaisir H 0 421 574 140,33 163

12 BOUZOU Francis BC Plaisir H 0 423 573 141,00 162

13 BONNET Jean-Claude BC Plaisir H 0 405 573 135,00 147

14 MORGADO J-Claude Ext H 0 387 570 129,00 138

15 LE FILOUS Claude BC Plaisir H 0 385 562 128,33 136

16 DELORT Philippe BC Plaisir H 0 467 560 155,67 183

17 HERVAULT Daniel BC Plaisir H 0 362 557 120,67 135

18 LEFFRAY Yanis Ext H 0 345 555 115,00 125

19 GOUTTORBE Alexandre Ext H 0 295 505 98,33 119

3 - Meilleure ligne

Clt Nom Prénom Equipe Sx lic Série Série+hp*3 Moyenne Meilleure L

1 LEPRINCE David BC Plaisir H 0 618 627 206,00 231

2 ROUCHON Xavier BC Plaisir H 0 605 629 201,67 220

3 MANTRAND Philippe ESAM H 0 544 607 181,33 204

4 ESNAULT Eric BC Plaisir H 0 538 610 179,33 192

5 CROVATTO Philippe BC Plaisir H 0 519 603 173,00 188

6 DELORT Philippe BC Plaisir H 0 467 560 155,67 183

7 LAGUILLAUME Bernard BC Rambouillet H 0 484 577 161,33 178

8 MARINA Daniel BC Plaisir H 0 486 597 162,00 178

9 ARNOUX Guy BC Rambouillet H 0 462 582 154,00 173

10 ARSTAND Jacques BC Houdan H 0 501 600 167,00 172

11 JOUEN Frédéric BC Plaisir H 0 421 574 140,33 163

12 BOUZOU Francis BC Plaisir H 0 423 573 141,00 162

13 SOLARI Joseph BC Plaisir H 0 446 581 148,67 155

14 BONNET Jean-Claude BC Plaisir H 0 405 573 135,00 147

15 MORGADO J-Claude Ext H 0 387 570 129,00 138

16 LE FILOUS Claude BC Plaisir H 0 385 562 128,33 136

17 HERVAULT Daniel BC Plaisir H 0 362 557 120,67 135

18 LEFFRAY Yanis Ext H 0 345 555 115,00 125

19 GOUTTORBE Alexandre Ext H 0 295 505 98,33 119
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